## 16000101398

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Institutions to	Filing Officer:	
EIVE FOF SIA		
RECEIV JULIO PO		
ZOT.		

Office Use Only



700301111767

07/11/17--01005--011 \*\*30.00



D. SCOTT JUL 12 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Pure Positive Consulting Group LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Brandon Akinbiyi Name of Person
Pure Positive Consulting Group LLC
6752 Rose Drive
Miramar FL 33023 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Brandon Akinbiyi at (786) 306-5414  Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee Scrifficate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Pure Positive Consulting (Name of the Limited Liability Company)	2 Group LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on our records.) bility Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we Florida document number <u>L16000202398</u> .	ere filed on 11/03/2016 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabilit	y company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	6752 Rose Drive.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Miramar FL 33023
_	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	3585 NE 207 St Suite -C-9 box 800944 Miami FL 33180-9997
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ee address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: Brando	n Akinbixi
New Registered Office Address: 6752  Mirama	Rose Drive TS  Enter Florida street address  City  Florida  Florida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pe accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pro- being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office ad company has been notified in writing of this change.	rformance of my duties, and I am familial with and wided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Au	thorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Brandon Akinbiji	6752 Rose Drive,	<b>⊠</b> Add
		Miramar FL 33023	
			Change
AMBR	Brandon Akinbiyi	6752 Rose Drive. Miranar Fi 33023	
		Miranar FC 33023	<b>⊠</b> 'Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			F. ILE ASSEMBLE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
			SSEP STAN
<del></del>			1: <b>5</b> 5
			Remove
			Change

Aut	horized	don Akinl person (s)	Detail	as 1	-he M	lanager
			. ,	·		
<del> </del>						
neffective date is te: If the date	listed, the date must inserted in this blo	date of filing:	orior to date of filing plicable statutory	or more than 90	days after filing	.) Pursuant to 605
	ifies a delayed after the reco	effective date, but ord is filed.	not an effectiv	ve time, at 1	12:01 a.m.	on the earlie
ed		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			
		Bignature of a member or	authorized represent	ative of a membe	er	SECRI
<u></u>		Brag Typed or p	rinted name of signa	inbiyi	7/2	HASSEE

Filing Fee: \$25.00